Role

County Organiser

County Organiser
Treasurer

Publicity

Publicity- Radio
Photography

Photography

Social Media- Facebook
Social Media- Instagram
Social Media- Twitter
Booklet Co-ordinator

New Garden Enquiries
Talks Co-Ordinator
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser

Assistant County Organiser

Hertfordshire Volunteers- Contact Details

Volunteer

Bella Stuart- Smith
Kate Stuart- Smith
Peter Barrett
Shubha Allard
Lucy Swift

Lucy Standen

Julie Meakins

Anastasia Rezanova
Rebecca Fincham
Mark Lammin
Janie Nicholas

Julie Wise

Katy Cheetham
Sarah Marsh

Tessa Birch

Kate de Boinville

Kerrie Lloyd Dawson

Telephone
07710 099132
07551923217

01442 393508

07933 261347

07899 985324
07805 454310

07545 760590
07966 625559
07973 802929

01438 821509

07813 083126
07721 682481
01438 869203

07736 442883

Email Address
bella.stuart-smith@ngs.org.uk
kate.stuart-smith@ngs.org.uk
peter.barrett@ngs.org.uk
shubha.allard@ngs.org.uk
lucy.swift@ngs.org.uk
lucy.standen@ngs.org.uk

julie.meakins@ngs.org.uk

anastasia.rezanova@ngs.org.uk
rebecca.fincham@ngs.org.uk
mark.lammin@ngs.org.uk
janie.nicholas@ngs.org.uk
julie.wise@ngs.org.uk
katy.cheetham@ngs.org.uk
sarah.marsh@ngs.org.uk
tessa.birch@ngs.org.uk
kate.deboinville@ngs.org.uk

kerrie.llyoddawson@ngs.org.uk



Hertfordshire Volunteers- Contact Details
Assistant County Organiser Parul Bhatt 07388 120888 parul.bhatt@ngs.org.uk

Assistant County Organiser Jennifer Harmes jenny.harmes@ngs.org.uk

Photography & Storyteller Anna Marie Felice 07500 306273 annamarie.felice@gmail.com



